2011 Pucker Face 5K

Age Group Results

September 10, 2011



Results by T&H Timing. 


	5K Run

	Overall Female Open Winners

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Heather Henderlong
	
	3918
	41
	14
	22:29.9
	7:15/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Overall Male Open Winners

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Joe Paun
	
	1795
	31
	1
	18:53.5
	6:05/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	No age provided

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Unknown Partic. 2900
	
	2900
	
	143
	43:40.7
	14:05/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Unknown Partic. 2765
	
	2765
	
	145
	43:42.3
	14:06/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Female 1 to 14

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Reilly Panozzo
	
	1767
	12
	24
	23:18.6
	7:31/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Marissa Perez
	
	3308
	14
	31
	24:12.5
	7:48/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Emily Wierman
	
	3590
	13
	49
	25:18.4
	8:10/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Claire Svoboda
	
	3562
	13
	61
	26:25.7
	8:31/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Jacey Bertalan
	
	3916
	11
	65
	27:24.3
	8:50/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Melanie Vera
	
	3374
	12
	93
	30:28.3
	9:50/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	Kaila Moskalick
	
	3361
	13
	94
	30:43.3
	9:55/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	Amanda Bishop
	
	3919
	12
	119
	34:46.5
	11:13/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	Katie Tsarnas
	
	1787
	14
	129
	37:55.8
	12:14/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	Delaney Sizemore
	
	3527
	11
	135
	41:11.1
	13:17/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	Kammi Dausch
	
	3806
	11
	136
	41:16.9
	13:19/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	Mackenzie Lewis
	
	1754
	12
	138
	42:18.3
	13:39/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	Samantha Bugno
	
	3418
	11
	142
	43:36.5
	14:04/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	Zoe Kim
	
	3755
	11
	146
	44:59.7
	14:31/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 1 to 14

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Tyler Kramer-Stephens
	
	1747
	13
	3
	19:19.8
	6:14/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Eric Salzeider
	
	1776
	12
	11
	21:41.4
	7:00/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Andrew Vera
	
	3367
	14
	12
	21:59.3
	7:05/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Connor Spear
	
	3928
	13
	21
	23:08.8
	7:28/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Jake Steele
	
	1782
	10
	33
	24:17.5
	7:50/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	JACOB THOMPSON
	
	1785
	12
	42
	25:00.7
	8:04/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	Buzz Cook
	
	1695
	11
	57
	26:08.8
	8:26/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	Thomas Perez
	
	3320
	11
	76
	28:52.5
	9:19/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	Dillon Koontz
	
	3740
	10
	81
	29:18.1
	9:27/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	Estevan Ramirez
	
	3782
	11
	83
	29:41.7
	9:35/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	Ethan Lewis
	
	1755
	10
	133
	40:13.3
	12:58/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	Brandon Tate
	
	3490
	14
	134
	40:42.1
	13:08/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	Garrett Lewis
	
	1756
	6
	140
	42:57.5
	13:51/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Female 15 to 19

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Evie Tsarnas
	
	1786
	16
	130
	39:34.3
	12:46/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 15 to 19

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Daniel Perez
	
	3319
	15
	13
	22:26.7
	7:14/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Mitchell Snow
	
	3177
	15
	37
	24:32.5
	7:55/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Female 20 to 29

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Elissa Belli
	
	1688
	29
	15
	22:32.3
	7:16/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Melissa Kristy
	
	1748
	23
	52
	25:43.6
	8:18/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Danielle DeVries
	
	3419
	20
	58
	26:11.9
	8:27/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Emily Frost
	
	1739
	28
	63
	26:40.5
	8:36/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Joanna Salinas
	
	1775
	23
	66
	27:25.7
	8:51/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Jennifer Green
	
	1741
	29
	70
	27:48.7
	8:58/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	sarah obrien
	
	1766
	29
	71
	28:05.8
	9:04/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	Jackie Herrmann
	
	1744
	28
	72
	28:21.2
	9:09/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	Connie Herrera
	
	3355
	23
	78
	28:56.5
	9:20/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	Margaret Knutsen
	
	1746
	20
	102
	31:55.5
	10:18/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	Julianna Parlock
	
	3414
	27
	107
	33:46.8
	10:54/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	Kristen Kasper
	
	3427
	29
	113
	34:11.5
	11:02/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	Kenzia Seltennight
	
	3679
	24
	127
	37:36.3
	12:08/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 20 to 29

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Luke Fennema
	
	3434
	23
	2
	18:59.4
	6:07/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	William Stalhandske
	
	1779
	28
	7
	21:01.5
	6:47/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Sean Crowell
	
	1697
	25
	9
	21:28.6
	6:55/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	John Vanderpol
	
	3362
	27
	16
	22:35.3
	7:17/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Luke Starkey
	
	1781
	29
	19
	23:00.5
	7:25/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	STEVE BARNARD
	
	1686
	21
	23
	23:16.6
	7:30/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	Eric Barnard
	
	1685
	24
	25
	23:47.2
	7:40/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	David Mishler
	
	1761
	29
	27
	23:55.8
	7:43/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	Andrew Riecken
	
	3413
	24
	30
	24:05.8
	7:46/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	Chad Groen
	
	3420
	21
	34
	24:19.7
	7:51/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	Mark Bauman
	
	1687
	23
	40
	24:48.2
	8:00/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	Phil Eckiss
	
	3352
	25
	47
	25:16.2
	8:09/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	David Finch
	
	3877
	27
	48
	25:17.4
	8:09/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	Howard Ridder III
	
	1771
	27
	53
	25:51.4
	8:20/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	Lance Gehlhausen
	
	1740
	25
	64
	26:53.5
	8:40/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	marko Medynsky
	
	3342
	27
	69
	27:41.8
	8:56/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	David Casper
	
	1694
	29
	101
	31:47.9
	10:15/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Female 30 to 39

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Dina Robinson
	
	3412
	37
	41
	25:00.6
	8:04/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Jennifer Parent
	
	3549
	33
	43
	25:01.1
	8:04/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Jennifer Cottrill
	
	1696
	38
	56
	26:06.1
	8:25/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Amanda Adams
	
	3826
	34
	74
	28:38.6
	9:14/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Jennifer Krupa
	
	1749
	37
	75
	28:44.3
	9:16/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Karen Nelson
	
	1765
	39
	80
	29:13.7
	9:25/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	Jen Pollack
	
	3478
	35
	85
	29:50.7
	9:37/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	Veronica Franco
	
	1738
	38
	88
	30:03.5
	9:42/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	Trisha Angel
	
	3503
	31
	91
	30:10.1
	9:44/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	Sara Verbich
	
	3501
	30
	92
	30:10.2
	9:44/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	LaShawn Wilson
	
	3499
	36
	95
	31:03.8
	10:01/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	Stacy Mosca
	
	1762
	35
	98
	31:20.5
	10:06/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	Crystal Golon
	
	3551
	33
	106
	33:27.5
	10:47/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	Kim Haas
	
	1743
	38
	110
	33:58.2
	10:57/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	apryl bielawski
	
	1689
	39
	114
	34:19.5
	11:04/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	Marisa Maldonado
	
	3369
	34
	115
	34:23.7
	11:05/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	Lisa Moskalick
	
	1763
	33
	117
	34:38.5
	11:10/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	Christine Starkey
	
	1780
	30
	120
	34:54.8
	11:15/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	Jill Lewis
	
	1753
	38
	139
	42:56.9
	13:51/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 30 to 39

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Joseph Csmereka
	
	3307
	35
	4
	19:51.5
	6:24/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Demetrius Reyna
	
	3298
	31
	6
	21:01.1
	6:47/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Deyoung Michael
	
	3487
	35
	36
	24:31.6
	7:55/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Felix Maldonado
	
	3915
	39
	38
	24:32.5
	7:55/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Tom Navarro
	
	3559
	39
	55
	26:00.7
	8:23/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Matt Djukic
	
	3607
	39
	77
	28:53.2
	9:19/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	John Bodnar
	
	1690
	38
	84
	29:49.7
	9:37/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	Scott Anderson
	
	3844
	36
	99
	31:27.1
	10:09/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	Don Herald
	
	3837
	37
	125
	37:20.5
	12:03/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	JEFFERY THOMPSON
	
	1784
	35
	131
	40:01.3
	12:55/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Female 40 to 49

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	julie fox
	
	1737
	46
	45
	25:05.9
	8:05/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	DEBBIE PLENUS
	
	1769
	47
	46
	25:11.9
	8:07/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Brenda DeVries
	
	3430
	42
	59
	26:12.9
	8:27/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Karen Vinson
	
	1792
	43
	73
	28:29.4
	9:11/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Sherri Webber
	
	3391
	43
	97
	31:12.7
	10:04/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Sally Resch
	
	1770
	44
	105
	32:48.4
	10:35/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	Tiffany Kelly
	
	3887
	44
	116
	34:25.4
	11:06/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	Penny Longoria
	
	1757
	41
	121
	35:29.1
	11:27/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	Evelyn Roldan
	
	1773
	43
	122
	35:45.6
	11:32/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	Krisann Armstrong
	
	3678
	44
	124
	36:31.3
	11:47/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	melanie caffarini
	
	1693
	40
	128
	37:45.3
	12:11/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	Lorie Arnold
	
	1684
	45
	144
	43:41.8
	14:05/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 40 to 49

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Frank Johnson
	
	3612
	48
	5
	19:53.8
	6:25/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Hank Cook
	
	3845
	41
	8
	21:12.5
	6:50/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Michael Webber
	
	3375
	45
	17
	22:38.3
	7:18/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Dave Brown
	
	3690
	47
	18
	22:55.5
	7:24/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	John Salzeider
	
	1777
	48
	20
	23:02.3
	7:26/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	James Wierman
	
	3587
	45
	26
	23:53.2
	7:42/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	DAVID PLENUS
	
	1768
	48
	28
	24:02.1
	7:45/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	Nano Longoria
	
	1758
	44
	29
	24:04.2
	7:46/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	Jack Arnold
	
	1683
	44
	32
	24:14.9
	7:49/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	Jeff Almaraz
	
	1682
	41
	35
	24:23.3
	7:52/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	james vacracos
	
	1789
	46
	39
	24:46.8
	7:59/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	Roman Arteaga
	
	3788
	48
	44
	25:01.9
	8:04/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	robert Garza
	
	3882
	40
	50
	25:30.3
	8:14/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	Ken DeVries
	
	3429
	43
	60
	26:14.2
	8:28/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	Jim Jungels
	
	3489
	48
	67
	27:30.8
	8:52/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	DAVID WOLFE
	
	1793
	46
	86
	29:57.1
	9:40/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	Charles Scott
	
	1778
	46
	87
	29:59.8
	9:40/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	Mitch Geist
	
	3709
	44
	89
	30:07.3
	9:43/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	Dan Perez
	
	3310
	43
	96
	31:10.9
	10:03/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	Erwin Roldan
	
	1774
	44
	123
	35:45.9
	11:32/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	Doug Lewis
	
	1752
	40
	132
	40:12.5
	12:58/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	Derick Thielbar
	
	1783
	41
	141
	43:07.2
	13:55/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Female 50 to 59

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Ruth Bonacci
	
	1691
	56
	103
	32:20.8
	10:26/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Barbara Jenkins
	
	1794
	53
	108
	33:53.9
	10:56/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Lori Matusak
	
	1760
	58
	118
	34:41.2
	11:11/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Cindy Hall
	
	3611
	53
	126
	37:30.8
	12:06/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 50 to 59

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Bob Turek
	
	1788
	54
	10
	21:39.1
	6:59/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Jim Eriks
	
	1700
	54
	22
	23:10.7
	7:28/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Dennis Balassone
	
	3787
	57
	51
	25:40.8
	8:17/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Richard Duttweiler
	
	3741
	50
	54
	25:56.2
	8:22/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Mike David
	
	1699
	51
	62
	26:32.7
	8:34/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Kenneth Boyd
	
	1692
	54
	79
	29:02.3
	9:22/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	Howard Ridder Jr.
	
	1772
	50
	82
	29:37.3
	9:33/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	Jose Lopez
	
	1759
	58
	104
	32:25.5
	10:27/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	Pete Klaeser
	
	1745
	54
	109
	33:56.3
	10:57/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	Brian Vinson
	
	1791
	53
	112
	34:07.4
	11:00/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 60 to 69

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Stan Binek
	
	3428
	63
	68
	27:34.7
	8:54/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	mason Butcher
	
	3832
	63
	90
	30:07.3
	9:43/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Charles Lansdowne
	
	1751
	60
	100
	31:33.7
	10:11/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Michael Moskalick
	
	1764
	66
	111
	34:04.1
	10:59/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	George Sprainis
	
	3650
	62
	137
	41:50.7
	13:30/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




